

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Luis Fernando González Alvarán

Published following article

Functional Prototype for the Prediction of Dry Matter Intake and Nutritional Balance in Cows through an Artificial Neural Network

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 332-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Claudia Alejandra Rosero Noguera

Published following article

Functional Prototype for the Prediction of Dry Matter Intake and Nutritional Balance in Cows through an Artificial Neural Network

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 332-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief